WAM LEADERS LTD

WAM LEADERS LTD

ISIN:  AUOO00000WLEG6

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:09

Price
1.30 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -076%(-0.01)

AUOO0O0OWLEG
WLE

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,022 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.30 AUD (81,310)
1.31 AUD (148,299)
1.315 AUD

1.32 AUD

1.30 AUD

1.31 AUD

1.310928 AUD
1,012,454
1,327,253.91

185

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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2024/07/02
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WLE6&ID_NOTATION=160663178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03aaca03299e8b2fe67ffc66ddc885a61b6e382942a16cc3063c659e98fd4e3b&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f88ee944fa92bb428&time=1720646940&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fea7856d13fec3e6da34da16baeabbb02d4e2aafae653a14fd5a83785cef6146&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf57e4cd6feb72d44&time=1720646940&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbb54518cd95c91d4cb8f73d6795d1a7e7be396da15e41ff44509eaf18fd1007&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=164cd0ae614886cc5&time=1720646940&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fbea186e92a0cdf3b16b2282f92d7409b5f913cef0d25116a4df9b21a36dbe2&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=132252edcb0bac2de&time=1720646940&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9b28c16cd0c34442c4f600f6a1429f558350e19f5de53c81128bc19fd176df&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86f9a6b36d31107e5&time=1720646940&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
1.30 AUD

Difference © -076%(-0.01)

L1625

1.500 |'4Ww'ﬂm Nl-
General attributes

i
ISIN AUOO0O0OWLEG 1.375 “ﬁ’\J

Symbol WLE lﬁ
I
Exchange Australian Securities 1.250 l'
Exchange
Currency AUD HJ
L.125

Sector Financial

Security type Stock |
Market cap 1,022 EUR 1.000 u
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 0.875
Market data 0.750
Bid (Bid size) 1.30 AUD (81,310) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 1.31 AUD (148,299)
Open 1.315 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 1.32 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 1.30 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.31 AUD
VWAP 1.310928 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,012,454 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.31 AUD (789,241)
Trading volume 1,327,253.91 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.29 AUD (986,444)
Number of trades 185 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.36 AUD (1,026,617)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.40 AUD (833,125)
YTD High | date 1.43 AUD (2024/04/10)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 1.25 AUD (2024/06/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.52 AUD (2023/09/20)
Perf (%) 6.14% -9.09% -16.00% 52 Weeks Low | date 1.25 AUD (2024/06/17)
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.13 -0.25
Beta 0.29 0.30 0.53 Arbitrage views
Volatility 13.79 14.25 17.59 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 1.30 AUD 1.33 185
Exchange 09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160663178

WAM LEADERS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

W |A|M Leaders

Contact Details
WAM LEADERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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